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Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0125
0126

0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133

0134
0135
0136

0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155

Title

Antique Hoosier Cabinet - B

Ladder-
Back Wood Chairs With Rush Seats - A

Antique Tiffany Style Hanging Lamp - B
Ceramics And Dinnerware - A

Pine Dining Table- C

Swinging Door Shutters - A

Sets Of Window Shutters- A
Kitchenware - A

Sharp Carousel Microwave, Cuisinart Toaster -
A

Antique Wall Clock - A
Bent Back Chairs- A

Dansk Enamel Pans, Wood Bowls, And More -
A

Antique Oak Dining Table - C

GE Refrigerator - C

GE Spacemaker Cooking Center - C
Kitchen Sundries- A

Calecaltalian Ceramic Dinnerware - A
Dishes And Glassware - A

Antique Oak Framed Stained Glass Shutters - A
Baskets- A

Baskets- A

Antique Oak Hutch - C

Wilton Pewter - A

Wilton Pewter - A

Wilton Pewter - A

Wilton Pewter - A

Original Watercolours - A

Vintage Brass Bucket And More - A
Medical Aids- A

Fox Fur Coat - A
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Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 12 7:15pm ET

Lot

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

Title

Leather Coats And Down Jacket - A
Antique Oak Hall Rack - B

wall Art - A

Antique Oak Desk - C

Pottery Barn Desk Chair - B

Antique Oak Sideboard - B

Artwork - A

19" Dynex TV - A

Antique Salt-Glazed Pottery - A
Pottery - A

Antique Salt-Glazed Pottery - A
Antique Salt-Glazed Pottery - A
Antique Salt-Glazed Pottery - A
Three Pieces Of Wall Art - A

Signed Art - A

Wing-Back Chair And Table - B
Fabric Wall Art - A

Sofa- C

Oak Nesting Tables And Bronze Lamp - B
Love Seat And Brass Floor Lamp - C
Glass And Wood Coffee Table - B
Decor and Book - A

Vintage Side Chair And Signed Water Color - A
Glassware - A

Arsberg German China- A

Vintage Glassware - A

Artwork - A

Artwork - A

Louvered Shutters - B

Vintage Hanging Lamp - A

Tool Box And Hand Tools - A
Macy's Vintage Sewing Machine - A
Antique Oak Victrola Record Player - A



Lot

0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

0208

0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

0220

0221
0222
0223

0224
0225
0226

Title

Home Maintenance Supplies - A

Games, DVDs, Samsung DVD Player - A
Uggs And Other Boots - A

Bootsand Purse - A

Hangers, Safe, Ironing Board, Hair Dryers- A
Boots and Shoes - A

Evening Bags And Beaded Evening Top - A
Two Mirrors And Bookshelf - C

Vinyl LPs- A

Books- A

Electronics- A

HP G62 Laptop - A

Books, Book Light And Binoculars - A
Hampshire House Wood Dresser - C
Hampshire House Dresser And Shelves - C
Hampshire House Dresser And Shelves - C
Dresser And Shelves- C

Pine Louvered Shutters - A

Vintage Chest With NatGeo Magazines, Floor
Lamp-B

Queen Iron And Brass Headboard and Bedding -
C

Night Table And Lamps- A

Antique Oak Dresser And Lamp - B

Reebok Durasoft 3 IFit Treadmill - C
Electrolux Vacuum, Eureka Electric Broom - A
Antique Oak Secretary - B

Wicker Headboard And Table For Double Bed -
B

Antique Mirror and Two Lamps - A
Two Piece Dresser - C

Shutters - A

Hoist Total Body Workout Machine - C

Two Drawer Filing Cabinet, Desk Chair And
Books- B

Shutters -
A

Three Unit Entertainment Center - C
Books, Busts And Halogen Desk Lamp - A

Nautilus Weight Bench, Weight Rack And
Weights- A

Calf Bench And AB Bench - B
Floor Lamp, 2 Step Stool And 19 Inch TV - A
GE Dishwasher - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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